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GebraBit BU27006MUC-ZTR Schematics

GebraBit BU27006MUC-ZTR Circuits
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BU27006MUC-ZTR CIRCUIT

1 uF
C2

VCC SEL
0 R

3V3 1V8
VCC

POWER

3V3

GNDGND

2.2 K
R3

100 nF
C1 INT

SCL
SDA

1V8

INTERRUPT LED

0603 Red LED
INT

INT

560 R
R5

INT

2.2 K
R2

10 K
R4

SDA
SCL

VCCVCC

VCCVCC

GND
1SCL 2SDA 3

VCC4 NC 5

INT 6

NC
10 NC9 NC8 NC7

N
C

12
N

C
11

IC1
BU27006MUC-Z

GND

VCCVCCVCCVCC


